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Poly(dimethylsiloxane), bis(3-aminopropyl) terminated

106214-84-0
average Mn ~3000
F2421119
A189544

0

363960

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values

50-60 (cP)

Colorless to light yellow liquid
Conforms to Structure

Result
50.40cP

Colorless to light yellow liquid

Conforms to Structure
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